
First Second Third*
During 

Counselling
Admission 

Time
15-30th  Nov.

1
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 80000 45000 35000 20000 10000 5000
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1500 80000 40000 40000 20000 10000 10000
 c) Gen. Rank   1501 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 20000 10000 15000

2
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 80000 45000 35000 12000 3000 20000
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1500 80000 40000 40000 12000 3000 25000
 c) Gen. Rank   1501 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 12000 3000 30000

3
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 10000 80000 45000 35000 20000 10000 5000
 b) Gen. Rank 10001 - 20000 80000 40000 40000 20000 10000 10000
 c) Gen. Rank   20001 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 20000 10000 15000

4
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 10000 80000 45000 35000 12000 3000 20000
 b) Gen. Rank 10001 - 20000 80000 40000 40000 12000 3000 25000
 c) Gen. Rank   20001 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 12000 3000 30000

5 B. Tech. (All Branches) TFW 25000 Nil 25000 20000 5000 0

6 B. Tech. (All Branches) LE** 60000 25000 35000 20000 10000 5000

7 MBA (Gen./OBC)
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 20000 10000 4500
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 20000 10000 9500
 c) Gen. Rank   1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 20000 10000 14500

8
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 12000 3000 19500
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 12000 3000 24500
 c) Gen. Rank   1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 12000 3000 29500

9 MCA (Gen./OBC)
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 20000 10000 4500
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 20000 10000 9500
 c) Gen. Rank   1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 20000 10000 14500

10
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 12000 3000 19500
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 12000 3000 24500
 c) Gen. Rank   1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 12000 3000 29500

11 M. Tech. (All Specializations) with any rank** 80000 20000 60000 50000 5000 5000

First Second Third*
Admission 

Time
1-15th Sep. 15-30th  Nov.

1 B. Tech.(All Branches) 80000 Nil NA 20000 20000 40000

2 B. Tech. (All Branches) LE 60000 Nil NA 20000 20000 20000

3 MBA 74500 Nil NA 20000 20000 34500

4 MCA 74500 Nil NA 20000 20000 34500

5 M. Tech. (All Specializations) 80000 Nil NA 20000 20000 40000

1
2
3

4

5
6
7
8

AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW (053)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

I.  FOR UPSEE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES :

S. 
No.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee after 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments

B. Tech. Biotechnology (BT) Gen./OBC

B. Tech. Biotechnology (BT) SC/ST 

B. Tech.(All Branches except BT) Gen./OBC

B. Tech.(All Branches except BT) SC/ST 

MBA (SC/ST)

MCA (SC/ST)

II.  FOR DIRECT ADMISSION :

S. 
No.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee after 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments

Note:
**Candidates who qualify  UPSEE/AKTU admission exam or fill UPSEE/AKTU admission form, will get the discount.
AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will a discount of Rs. 15000/-. 
Girl candidates will get an additional discount of Rs. 5000/-.
*If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 25000/- may be deposited till 28th January, although remaining fee is to be deposited as per the 
instalment dates mentioned above.
Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
Refundable caution money of Rs. 5000/- is to be paid at admission time.
A late fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
LE - Lateral Entry, TFW - Tuition Fee Waiver



First Second Third*
During 

Counselling
Admission 

Time
15-30th  Nov.

1 B. Pharm. (Gen./OBC) 110000 5000 105000 20000 40000 45000
2 B. Pharm. (SC/ST) 110000 5000 105000 12000 40000 53000
3 B.Pharm. LE (Gen./OBC) 60000 5000 55000 20000 10000 25000
4 B.Pharm. LE (SC/ST) 60000 5000 55000 12000 10000 33000
5 D. Pharm. 65000 5000 60000 3000 30000 27000

First Second Third*
Admission 

Time
1-15th Sep. 15-30th  Nov.

1 B. Pharm. 110000 Nil NA 40000 20000 50000
2 B.Pharm. LE 60000 Nil NA 20000 10000 30000
3 D. Pharm. 65000 Nil NA 25000 10000 30000

1

2
3

4

5
6
7
8

AZAD INSTITUTION OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH, LUCKNOW (197)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

I. FOR UPSEE/JEECUP COUNSELLING CANDIDATES** :
S.

 N
o.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Institute 
Fee After 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments

II.  FOR DIRECT ADMISSION :

S.
 N

o.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Institute 
Fee After 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments

Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
Refundable caution money of Rs. 5000/- is to be paid at admission time.
A late fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
LE - Lateral Entry

Note:

**Candidates who qualify  JEECUP/UPSEE exam or fill JEECUP/UPSEE form, will get the discount.

AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will be given a discount of Rs. 5000/-. 
Girl candidates will get an additional discount of  Rs. 5000/-.
*If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 25000/- (for B.Pharm./B.Pharm. LE) and Rs. 10000/- (for  D.Pharm.) 
may be deposited till 28th January, although remaining fee is to be deposited as per the instalment dates mentioned 
above.



First Second Third*
Security 
Payment 
During 

Counselling

Admission 
Time

15-30th  Nov.

1
 a) Gen. Rank  1 - 25000 36000 21000 15000 3000 12000 0
 b) Gen. Rank  25001 - 75000 36000 16000 20000 3000 12000 5000
 c) Gen. Rank  75001 - 150000 36000 11000 25000 3000 12000 10000
 d) Gen. Rank 150001 onwards 36000 5000 31000 3000 12000 16000

2
Diploma Engg. (All Branches) LE with 
any rank

46000 5000 41000 3000 18000 20000

First Second Third*
Admission 

Time
1-15th Sep. 15-30th  Nov.

1
Diploma Engg. (All Branches) with any 
rank

36000 5000 31000 12000 9000 10000

2
Diploma Engg. (All Branches) LE with 
any rank

46000 5000 41000 12000 12000 17000

1 Diploma Engg. (All Branches) 36000 Nil NA 12000 9000 15000

2 Diploma Engg. (All Branches) LE 46000 Nil NA 12000 12000 22000

1
 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 LE - Lateral Entry

Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
दाİखले के समय Rs. 1000 Ůोसेिसंग / रिज Ōːेशन फीस (नॉन įरफंडेबल) जमा करनी होगी।
Refundable caution money of Rs. 3000/- is to be paid at admission time.
दाİखले के समय  Rs. 3000 कॉशन मनी (įरफंडेबल) जमा करनी होगी।
A late fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
देय ितिथ के बाद फीस जमा करने पर Ůित िदन Rs. 100 का िवलंब शुʋ देना होगा।

AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will be given a discount of Rs. 5000/-. 
AZAD CEE (Common Entrance Exam) उȅीणŊ को Rs. 5000 की छूट िमलेगी।
Girl candidates will get an additional discount of Rs. 3000/-.
मिहला अिभयाथŎ को Rs. 3000 की अितįरƅ छूट िमलेगी

*If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 10000/- may be deposited till 28th January, although remaining fee is 
to be deposited as per the instalment dates mentioned above.
यिद अिभयाथŎ ˋालरिशप का पाũ है तो वह 28 जनवरी तक Rs. 10000/- जमा कर सकेगा यȨिप बािक की रािश उसे ऊपर दी गई िकˑो ंकी 
िदनांक पर ही जमा करनी होगी।

III. FOR DIRECT ADMISSION (NOT JEECUP QUALIFIED) :

Note :

**Candidates who qualify  JEECUP exam or fill JEECUP form, will get the discount.
वे अिभयाथŎ िजɎोनें JEECUP परीƗा उȅीणŊ की है या उसका फॉमŊ भरा है उनको छूट िमलेगी।

Diploma Engg. (All Branches) 

II. FOR DIRECT ADMISSION (JEECUP QUALIFIED)** :

S. 
No.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)   

Institute 
Fee after 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments

AZAD LUCKNOW POLYTECHNIC, LUCKNOW (725)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

I. FOR JEECUP COUNSELLING CANDIDATES :

S. 
No.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Institute 
Fee after 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments



First Second Third*
During 

Counselling
Admission 

Time
15-30th  Nov.

1 MBA (Gen./OBC)
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 20000 10000 4500
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 20000 10000 9500
 c) Gen. Rank   1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 20000 10000 14500

2
 a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 12000 3000 19500
 b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 12000 3000 24500

 c) Gen. Rank   1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 12000 3000 29500

First Second Third*
Admission 

Time
1-15th Sep. 15-30th  Nov.

1 B. COM. 22000 Nil NA 8000 6000 8000
2 BCA 41000 Nil NA 12000 10000 19000
3 BBA 36000 Nil NA 10000 8000 18000
4 MBA 74500 Nil NA 20000 20000 34500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.

Refundable caution money of Rs. 5000/-  (for MBA) and Rs. 3000/- (for other courses) is to be paid at admission time.

A late fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.

AIET - AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Note:

**Candidates who qualify  UPSEE/AKTU admission exam or fill UPSEE/AKTU admission form, will get the discount.

AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will be given a discount of Rs. 5000/-. 

Girl candidates will also be given an additional discount of Rs. 5000/- (for MBA) and Rs. 3000/- (for other courses).

*If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 10000/- for BCA and BBA and Rs. 5000/- for B.Com. may be deposited 
till 28th January, although remaining fee is to be deposited as per the instalment dates mentioned above.

MBA (SC/ST)

II.  FOR DIRECT ADMISSION :

S. 
No.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee after 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments

AZAD DEGREE COLLEGE, LUCKNOW (1055)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

I.  FOR UPSEE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (Only for AIET - 053) :

S. 
No.

Course
Institute 
Fee (Per 

Year)

Institute 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee after 
Discount 

(Per Year)

Fee Instalments



SN Block Wing Category
Hostel/Mess Charges upto 

30 June 2021

1 4

1 A 3 SEATER (CW) for ALP 36500
2 B 3 SEATER (CW) B.TECH. & OTHERS 37000

3 C 2 SEATER (AW) 42000

4

B
LO

CK
-I

II
 

A
IE

T
, A

IP
R

, 
A

D
C

A 3 SEATER (AW) 45000

5 A 3 SEATER (CW) 45000

6 C 3 SEATER (AW) 55000

1 Mess charges for boys and girls (per year) 27000

1 6000

2 11000

Note:
1 Revision in fees if any will be intimated along with the admission letter.
2
3

4
5

6

7 Hosteller is going to abide by the rules and regulation of the hostel.
8 For any problem in the hostel, the hosteller will get in touch with the warden.

NO outsider or day scholar is allowed in the hostel / mess without the permission of the warden / authority. Fine of Rs. 
5000/- will be charged.

BOYS HOSTELS

GIRLS HOSTELS

MESS CHAGES

BUS CHARGES

Upto 10 km.

Beyond 10 km.

Bus charges (per semester)

B
lo

ck
-I

V
   

A
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T
, 

A
IP

R
, 

A
D

C,
 &

 
A

LP

All rooms are semi furnished.
Single Occupancy of 3 seater/ 2 seater room will be considered as a fully occupied room and the occupant will pay the hostel 
facilities fee applicable to 3 occupants/ 2 occupants. 
Any damage of Hostel property will be charged from the students.
NO illegal things are allowed to keep/ bring in hostel in case of found any guilty heavy fine will be charged or may be 
rusticated from the hostel.

2 3
B

LO
CK

-I
I  

A
LP

AZAD GROUP OF EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
 HOSTEL BUS FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021


